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IINTERCAMBIOS DE RODAMIENTOS AGRICOLAS NTN

ALLIS CHALMERS
ALLIS CHALMERS NTN BCA
527221 AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP
528307 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
530806 AEL202-010W3 NPSO10RP
531254 AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP
541567 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
542703 UEL207-106D1W3 WPS106GR
542704 UELFU207-106D1W3 -
544169 UELPL209-111D1W3 =
547444 AEL207-107W3 NPS107RP
548576 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
548578 UELFU205-100D1W3 -
561382 SC0451LLC3 204BBAR
575883 A2AHO08-1 1/4V2 HPS104TP
590610 AELS206-102NW3 NPC102RP
805062 AEL208-109W3 NPS109RP
1113372 AEL205-014W3 NPSO014RP
1113373 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
1126733 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
1130100 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
1166988 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
1177309 UEL207-104D1W3 WPS104GR
1197194 2AHO07-1 1/8 HPS102GP
1306655 AEL205-014W3 NPSO14RP
1306661 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
2028772 AEL204-012W3 NPSO12RP
AMCO
AMCO NTN BCA
10272 1AS08-11/8 DS208TT5
11078 7AS10-1 1/8 DC210TT4
11079 1AS08-1 DS208TT6
G10212 1AS08-1 5/32D1 DS208TTR5
G10732 3AC14D1 -
G10771 3AC10-1 15/16D1 DS210TTR2
G10906 3AS11-11/2D1 DS211TTR3
G11071 7AS11-11/2D1 DC211TTR3
G11078 7AS10-1 1/8D1 DC210TTR4
ATHENS PLOW
ATHENS PLOW NTN BCA
GW208PPB-5 1AS08-1 5/32D1 DS208TTR5
GW211 PP-3 7AS11-11/2D1 DC211TTR3
GW211 PPB-3 3AS11-11/2D1 DS211TTR3
GW214PPB-4 3AS14-2 1/32D1 =
W208PP-5 5AS08-11/8 DC208TT5
W208PPB-6 1AS08-1 DS208TT6

Calle 22 No. 2465, Zona industrial, Guadalajara, Jalisco, Tel. (33) 31.45.14.48, 31.45.14.90

NTN de México, S.A.

3



BIGHAM BROTHERS

BIGHAM BROTHERS NTN BCA
GA15 5AS08-11/8 DC208TT5
101 AEL205-014W3 NPSO014RP
BLANTON PLOW
BLANTON PLOW NTN BCA
1023 4AS08-11/8 DS208TT12B
7129 5AS08-11/8 DC208TT5
L-512-B 4AS08-7/8 DS208TT11A
L-512-B 4AS08-7/8 DS208TT11
BURCH INC
BURCH, INC NTN BCA
10803205 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
203-214 3AS11-11/2D1 DS211TTR3
204-82 2AS10-11/8 DS210TT6
208-12 3AC09D1 DS209TTR2
20A-56 1AS08-7/8 DS208TT13
19373 1AS08-11/8 DS208TT5
J9554A 5AS08-11/8 DC208TT5
BUSH HOG
BUSH HOG NTN BCA
403 UEL207-106D1W3 WPS106GR
14-4-5 3AC09 DS209TT2
0108030409 UELFU206-104D1W3 -
4700042613 AELS205-100NW3 NPC100RP
4725130298 UELFU209-112D1W3 -
14-22-63 1AS08-1 DS208TT6
14-24-16 4AS08-11/8 DS208TT12B
14-5-109 3AC10-1 15/16 DS210TT2
14-6-168 3AC11-2 3/16 DS211TT2
14-6-244 7AC11-2 3/16D1 DC211TTR2
14-6-430 7AS11-11/2D1 DC211TTR3
16-1-176 5AS08-11/8 DC208TT5
CASE CORPORATION
CASE NTN BCA
4528 UEL207-106D1W3 WPS106GR
40704 UEL209-112D1W3 WPS112GR
53809 2AH07-11/8 HPS102GP
60404 AEL205-014W3 NPSO14RP
02090 FH UEL210-114D1W3 WPS114GR
03073 BA UEL207-106D1W3 WPS106GR
03074 CSA AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
0884 CB UEL207-104D1W3 WPS104GR
1047 FHA UEL210-114D1W3 WPS114GR
1443 CKA AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
179665C91 2AH09-11/2 HPS108GPH
189515C91 UELFU209-110D1W3 -
1925 CSA UEL208-108D1W3 WPS108GR

NTN de México, S.A.

Calle 22 No. 2465, Zona industrial, Guadalajara, Jalisco, Tel. (33) 31.45.14.48, 31.45.14.90

4



CASE CORPORATION

CASE NTN BCA
193282091 UEL211-200D1W3 WPS200GR
195293C91 2AHO05-7/8 HPS014GP
211587C91 2AHO06-1 HPS100GP
214366C91 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
240745A1 UELFU210-200D1W3 -
240746A1 UEL307-106D1W3 =
455959R92 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
455960R92 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
468390R92 AEL202-010W3 NPSO10RP
483350R91 UEL209-110D1W3 WPS110GR
565672R92 AEL207-104W3 NPS104RP
566632R92 AELS206-103NW3 NPC103RP
587015R92 AELS207-104NW3 NPC104RP
664175R92 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
664597R91 UEL308-108D1W3 -
B10494 AEL204-012W3 NPSO12RP
D51316 AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP
F13646 UEL209-110D1W3 WPS110GR
F17870 AELS208-109NW3 NPC108RP
F36346 UEL207-106D1W3 WPS106GR
F36991 AELS206-104NW3 NPC103RP2
F37033 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
F40936 AELS206-102NW3 NPC102RP
F40948 AELS205-100NW3 NPC100RP
F40984 AELS204-012NW3 NPCO12RP
F50848 AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP
F51321 AEL206-101W3 NPS101RP
F62233 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
F65663 UEL209-110D1W3 WPS110GR
F8428 UELPL207-106D1W3 =
F86109 UELFU206-104D1W3 -
F86214 UEL207-104D1W3 WPS104GR
F87826 UEL209-110D1W3 WPS110GR
F89038 UEL209-112D1W3 WPS112GR
F90306 AEL205-014W3 NPSO14RP
F90485 AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP
FH050468 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
FH710038 AEL207-107W3 NPS107RP
FH710582 UCFLU206-103D1 -
H747170 3AC11-2 3/16 DS211TT2
H747394 7AC11-2 3/16 DC211TT2
H747410 3AC09 DS209TT2
H757708 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
K3004 S5AC10-1 15/16V1 DC210
K3315 AEL207-104W3 NPS104RP
N3382 AEL206-103W3 NPS103RP
N3383 AEL206-103W3 NPS103RP
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CASE CORPORATION

CASE NTN BCA
R036380 AEL204-012W3 NPSO12RP
R46666 AEL202-010W3 NPSO10RP
T11997 UELPL204-012D1W3 -
T15820 1AS08-1 DS208TT6
T16289 DC208-TT DC208TT
T18859 UELFU208-108D1W3 -
T25486 2AS08-11/8 DS208TT8
T28503 4AS08-11/8 DS208TT12B
T36092 AELFD205-100W3 -
739594 SC0451LLC3 204BBAR
751610 3AS11-11/2D1 DS211TTR3
T51653 7AS11-11/2D1 DC211TTR3
T53781 3AC10-1 15/16D1 DS210TTR2
T54897 3AC10-13/4D1 DS210TTR5
T57851 3AC09-11/2D1 DS209TTR4
X3454 A UELS204-012LDINW3 WPCO012GR
CLARK EQUIPMENT
CLARK EQUIPMENT NTN BCA
6510628 7AS11-11/2 DC211TT3
6510845 UELFU205-100D1W3 :
6515098 AEL207-107W3 NPS107RP
6515103 AEL205-014W3 NPSO14RP
6515548 AELPP205-014W3 -
6517957 3AC11-2 3/16 DS211TT2
6518126 AEL204-012W3 NPSO12RP
6518258 UCFLU205-014D1 -
6519831 1AS08-1 DS208TT6
6522422 2AC08-11/2 DS208TT2A
6528661 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
6510843-B1231 5AS08-11/8 DC208TT5
651-0844 SC0451LLC3 204BBAR
EVERSMAN
EVERSMAN NTN BCA
53147 AELS204-012NW3 NPCO12RP
155008 AEL207-104W3 NPS104RP
261750 1AS08-1 1/8 DS208TT5
266740 4AS08-11/8 DS208TT12B
531792 2AH05-7/8 HPS014GP
FORD
FORD NTN BCA
100828 UEL207-104D1WS3 WPS104GR
108050 AEL207-104W3 NPS104RP
108879 AELS206-104NW3 NPC103RP2
113903 3AC09 DS209TT2
141356 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
142068 AELS206-102NW3 NPC102RP
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FORD

FORD NTN BCA
146847 AEL205-014W3 NPSO014RP
166598 1AHO05-7/8 HPC014GP
168636 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
168639 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
173440 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
175032 AEL204-012W3 NPSO12RP
175033 AEL204-012W3 NPSO12RP
175040 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
175043 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
175059 AELS205-014NW3 NPCO14RP
175220 7AC10-1 15/16 DC210TT2
221956 UEL205-100D1W3 WPS100GR
221959 UEL207-106D1W3 WPS106GR
241565 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
241798 UEL210-115D1W3 WPS106GR
260369 AEL205-014W3 NPSO14RP
7200460 3AC09D1 DS209TTR2

GEHL

GEHL NTN BCA
044260 2AHO06-1 HPS100GP
049045 2AHO05-7/8 HPS014GP
049045 UCFLU209-112D1 -
049045 2AHO07-1 1/8 HPS102GP
057179 AEL207-104W3 NPS104RP
058501 UELS207-106LD1INW3 WPC106GR
520057 AELS201-008NW3 NPCOO8RP
520060 AEL205-015W3 NPSO15RP
520062 AELS205-100NW3 NPC100RP
520063 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
520064 AELS206-104NW3 NPC103RP2
520066 AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP
520068 UEL307-107D1W3 -
520069 UEL309-110D1W3 -
520089 UEL207-104D1W3 WPS104GR
520091 UELS207-107LD1INW3 WPC107GR
520092 UEL207-107D1W3 WPS107GR
520097 UELS209-110LDINW3 WPC110GR
520098 UEL209-110D1W3 WPS110GR
520103 UEL211-203D1W3 WPS203GR
520145 AEL205-014W3 NPSO014RP
520150 AEL202-010W3 NPSO10RP
520156 UEL204-012D1W3 WPS012GR
520157 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
520158 AEL207-107W3 NPS107RP
520171 UEL210-115D1W3 WPS115GR
520173 UEL311-203D1W3 WPSH203-RR
520178 UEL310-115D1W3 WPSH115-RR
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GEHL

GEHL NTN BCA
520194 UEL209-112D1W3 WPS112GR
520208 AELS207-106NW3 NPC106RP
HESSTON PLOW
HESSTON PLOW NTN BCA
710-152 1AS08-1 DS208TT6
930 1AS08-11/8 DS208TT5
951 7AC10-115/16 DC210TT2
45882 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
1710268 AELS206-102NW3 NPC102RP
8050510 AEL207-107W3 NPS107RP
700703101 A2AH08-1 1/4V2 HPS104TP
700703197 2AH09-1 1/2 HPS108GPH
050-021 AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP
050-237 UELFU209-112D1W3 -
050-286 AEL205-014W3 NPSO14RP
050-302 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
050-435 UELFU208-108D1W3 -
050-468 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
050-476 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
050-617 AELS204-012NW3 NPCO12RP
051-177 AEL201-008W3 NPSOO8RP
051-284 AEL206-103W3 NPS103RP
051-292 AEL207-104W3 NPS104RP
051-300 AEL207-105W3 NPS105RP
051-813 AELS207-106NW3 NPC106RP
051-854 AELS205-014NW3 NPCO14RP
710-038 AEL207-107W3 NPS107RP
710-053 AELS205-100NW3 NPC100RP
710-194 UCFLU205-100D1 -
710-210 UEL205-100D1W3 WPS100GR
710-434 UEL207-104D1W3 WPS104GR
710-533 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
710-574 AELS206-104NW3 NPC103RP2
710-632 AEL202-010W3 NPSO10RP
710-830 1AH04-11/16 HPCO11GP
710-871 AELS207-104NW3 NPC104RP
711-432 UEL206-104D1W3 WPS103GR2
711-457 UEL207-107D1W3 WPS107GR
711-465 UEL206-103D1W3 WPS103GR
711-721 UCFLU206-103D1 =
711-861 UEL207-106D1W3 WPS106GR
711-911 UCFLU208-108D1 =
711-978 UCFLU207-104D1 -
711-986 UCFLU207-106D1 -
712-059 UEL208-108D1W3 WPS108GR
712-307 UEL207-106D1W3 WPS106GR
712-349 AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP

NTN de México, S.A.
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HESSTON PLOW

HESSTON PLOW NTN BCA
712-927 UELFU207-106D1W3 -
713-164 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
713-172 2AHO06-1 HPS100GP
713-388 AELS201-008NW3 NPCOO8RP
713-941 AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP
714-048 UELPL207-106D1W3 =
714-147 AELS208-108NW3 NPC108RP
771-0023 UEL209-112D1W3 WPS112GR
771-0296 UEL209-112D1W3 WPS112GR
771-0320 UELPL204-012D1W3 =
771-0338 UCFLU209-112D1 -
PU1226 UEL207-106D1W3 WPS106GR
TU-8587 AEL207-104W3 NPS104RP
INTERNATIONAL HARVESTER
INTERNATIONAL HARVESTER NTN BCA
1251062C91 3AC09 DS209TT2
152923C91 UEL209-110D1W3 WPS110GR
156030C91 UEL207-104D1W3 WPS104GR
162728C91 UELS208-108LD1INW3 WPC108GR
162734C91 UELS207-104LDINW3 WPC104GR
162740C91 UELS207-106LD1INW3 WPC106GR
164774C91 UEL207-106D1W3 WPS106GR
169227C91 UELS206-102LD1INW3 WPC102GR
172404C91 UEL209-111D1W3 WPS111GR
172406C91 UEL211-203D1W3 WPS203GR
172408C91 UEL210-115D1W3 WPS115GR
173562C91 UELPL206-104D1W3 =
173564C91 UELPL207-106D1W3 -
173735C91 UEL207-104D1W3 WPS104GR
184647C91 UEL307-106D1W3 -
193382C91 UEL211-200D1W3 WPS200GR
194572C91 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
211587C91 2AHO06-1 HPS100GP
214366C91 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
256557R92 AEL207-107W3 NPS107RP
338615R91 UEL212-207D1W3 WPS207GR
338616R91 UEL312-207D1W3 WPSH207-RR
455111R91 UEL208-108D1W3 WPS108GR
455162R91 UELS205-100LDINW3 WPC100GR
455957R92 AEL204-012W3 NPSO12RP
455960R92 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
455965R92 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
467956R91 UCFLU207-106D1 -
468390R92 AEL202-010W3 NPSO10RP
470597R91 UEL207-106D1W3 WPS106GR
470743R91 UEL206-104D1W3 WPS103GR2
474771R91 UELPL206-104D1W3 =

NTN de México, S.A.
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INTERNATIONAL HARVESTER

INTERNATIONAL HARVESTER NTN BCA
474895R91 UELFU209-110D1W3 -
478656R92 AEL206-101W3 NPS101RP
483349R91 UELPL209-110D1W3 -
483350R91 UEL209-110D1W3 WPS110GR
54892BR91 2AHO05-7/8 HPS014GP
562774C91 UCFLU209-111D1 =
564991R92 AEL205-014W3 NPSO14RP
565672R92 AELS207-104NW3 NPC104RP
566632R92 AELS206-103NW3 NPC103RP
566634R92 AEL206-103W3 NPS103RP
571588R92 AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP
58009SR92 AELS205-014NW3 NPCO14RP
585511R91 UEL207-107D1W3 WPS107GR
586156R92 AELS204-012NW3 NPCO12RP
586609R92 AELS205-100NW3 NPC100RP
586649R92 AELS206-104NW3 NPC103RP2
592141R91 1AH04-11/16 HPCO11GP
597494R91 UELPL207-106D1W3 =
597502R91 UELFU207-106D1W3 -
597536R92 AELS208-108NW3 NPC108RP
611311R92 AELS207-107NW3 NPC107RP
611921R92 AELS207-106NW3 NPC106RP
618210R92 AELS206-102NW3 NPC102RP
624842R91 UELFU205-100D1W3 =
625020R91 UEL205-100D1W3 WPS100GR
630210R91 1AS08-11/8 DS208TT5
664175R91 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
664175R92 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
664597R91 UEL308-108D1W3 -
667863R91 AELFD207-106W3 =
668907R92 AELS202-010NW3 NPCO10RP
670373R91 UEL206-102D1W3 WPS102GR
673363R91 UEL204-012D1W3 WPS012GR
776993R91 UELPL206-102D1W3 =
913354R91 UELFU206-104D1W3 -
939473R91 UEL205-014D1W3 WPS014GR
952480R91 UCFLU208-108D1 -
958334R91 3AC11-2 3/16 DS211TT2
958731R91 UELFU208-108D1W3 -
963889R91 5AS08-1 1/8 DC208TT5
JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE NTN BCA
A20649 1AC09D1V1 DS209TTR10
AB151418 AELPFL204-012W3 =
AB151958 AELPFL205-100W3 -
AC15775 UELFU209-112D1W3 =
AE28286 UEL211-202D1W3 WPS202GR

NTN de México, S.A.
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JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

NTN

BCA

AE28288
AE28293
AE28295
AE28296
AE28297
AE29747
AE29749
AE29876
AE33346
AE40895
AH107148
AH108813
AH11683
AH13880H
AH139296
AH139297
AH13964
AH210539
AK33798
AN100348
AN103096
AN10389N
AN11810
AN123435
AN15150N
AN32567N
AN50352N
AP20411
AT49063
AW20931
AZ19970
B34215
F9
JD10033
JD10180
JD10260
JD10285
JD10343
JD39102
JD39103
JD39107
JD39109
JD7126
JD8239
JD8539
JD8552
JD8555

AELS206-102NW3
AELS207-106NW3
AEL208-109W3
AEL207-104W3
AELS205-100NW3
AEL205-014W3
AEL206-102W3
1AHO05-7/8
UEL309-110D1W3
2AH09-1 1/2
1AH04-11/16
UEL308-108D1W3
AELS205-015NW3
UEL206-101D1W3
UEL207D1W3
UEL208D1W3
UEL205-013D1W3
1AHO6-1

S5AC10-1 15/16V1
2AH06-1
UELFU207-107D1W3
AELS206-103NW3
UEL206-102D1W3
AELS206-102NW3
AELS207-106NW3
AELS204-012NW3
AEL207-104W3
UEL207-104D1W3
AELPP202-010W3
AEL207W3
AEL203W3
1AC11-2 3/16D1V1
UELS209-112LDINW3
UEL210D1W3
AELS208-108NW3
1AS08-1
UEL206D1W3
UEL211D1W3
AEL205W3
AEL206W3
UEL208D1Ws3
AEL208W3
1AHO04-11/16
SCO0451LLC3
DC208-TT2
AEL206-102W3
AEL205-100W3

NTN de México, S.A.

NPC102RP
NPC106RP
NPS109RP
NPS104RP
NPC100RP
NPSO14RP
NPS102RP
HPC014GP
HPS108GPH
HPCO11GP
NPCO15RP
WPS101GR

WPS013GR
HPC100GP
DC210
HPS100GP
NPC103RP
WPS102GR
NPC102RP
NPC106RP
NPCO12RP
NPS104RP
WPS104GR

DS211TTR9
WPC112GR
NPC108RP
DS208TT6

HPCO11GP
204BBAR

DC208TT2
NPS102RP
NPS100RP

Calle 22 No. 2465, Zona industrial, Guadalajara, Jalisco, Tel. (33) 31.45.14.48, 31.45.14.90
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JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

NTN

BCA

JD8562
JD8565
JD8593
JD8597
JD8598
JD8665
JD8667
JD8669
1D8682
1D9202
JD9204
1D9207
JD9209
JD9217
JD9219
JD9239
1D9242
1D9248
JD9260
1D9288
JD9302
JD9304
JD9309
JD9311
JD9313
JD9316
JD9319
JD9338
JD9339
JD9340
JD9350
JD9356
JD9357
JD9367
JD9373
JD9404
JD9405
JD9411
JD9426
JD9429
JD9430
JD9431
JD9434
ID9444
JD9454
JD9490
L1912C
L2078C

AEL205-014W3
DC208-TT
AEL207-104W3
AELS205-100NW3
AEL208-109W3
AEL205-100W3
7AC10-1 15/16
UEL311-203D1W3
UEL310-115D1W3
AEL208-108W3
AEL207-107W3
AELS205-014NW3
AEL207-106W3
AEL204-012W3
AEL206-103W3
SCO0451LLC3
AELS204-012NW3
1AS08-11/8
2AHO05-7/8
AEL202-010W3
UEL205-100D1W3
UEL211-202D1W3
AEL201-008W3
UEL211-203D1W3
2AH06-1
UEL207-104D1W3
UEL207-106D1W3
1AS08-1 5/32D1
UEL209-112D1W3
UEL309-112D1W3
5AS08-11/8
AELS207-106NW3
AELS206-102NW3
UEL206-104D1W3
A2AH08-1 1/4V2
UEL308-108D1W3
UEL309-112D1W3
UEL307-106D1W3
UEL209-110D1W3
UEL310-115D1W3
UEL207-107D1W3
UEL211-200D1W3
UEL208-108D1W3
UEL212-207D1W3
UEL210-115D1W3
UEL205D1W3
AELS206-104NW3
UEL211-202D1W3
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NPSO014RP
DC208TT
NPS104RP
NPC100RP
NPS109RP
NPS100RP
DC210TT2
WPSH203-RR
WPSH115-RR
NPS108RP
NPS107RP
NPCO14RP
NPS106RP
NPSO12RP
NPS103RP
204BBAR
NPCO12RP
DS208TT5
HPS014GP
NPSO10RP
WPS100GR
WPS202GR
NPSOO8RP
WPS203GR
HPS100GP
WPS104GR
WPS106GR
DS208TTR5
WPS112GR
DC208TT5
NPC106RP
NPC102RP
WPS103GR2
HPS104TP

WPS110GR
WPSH115-RR
WPS107GR
WPS200GR
WPS108GR
WPS207GR
WPS115GR
NPC103RP2
WPS202GR



JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE NTN BCA
LB554DN AELS206-102NW3 NPC102RP
M69015 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
KMC KELLEY
KMC KELLEY NTN BCA
02A51-042 AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP
03A51-002 AEL206-103W3 NPS103RP
03A51-021 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
05A51-001 3AC09-1 1/2D1 DS209TTR4
06A51-001 5AS08-11/8 DC208TT5
KRAUSE PLOW CORP
KRAUSE PLOW CORP NTN BCA
40-104 3AC09-1 1/2 DS209TT4
40-104 3AC09-1/2 DS209TT4
40-105 3AC09-1 1/2D1 DS209TTR4
40-106 3AC10-1 3/4D1 DS210TTR5
40-119 3AC09D1 DS209TTR2
P212-10-2 1AC08-1 3/16 DS208TT7
P350-10-1 3AC10-13/4 DS210TT5
P880-30-7 2AHO05-7/8 HPS014GP
KEWANEE
KEWANEE NTN BCA
A5602 AEL205-015W3 NPSO15RP
A5612 AELS205-100NW3 NPC100RP
A5613 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
A5614 AEL205-015W3 NPSO15RP
A5615 AEL206-103W3 NPS103RP
A5616 AELS205-014NW3 NPCO14RP
A5623 1AS08-1 DS208TT6
A5636 2AHO06-1 HPS100GP
B2055 7AS11-11/2 DC211TT3
B2151 1AS08-1 5/32D1 DS208TTR5
B2289 7AC11-2 3/16D1 DC211TTR2
X5615 AEL206-103W3 NPS103RP
X5682 AELS205-014NW3 NPCO14RP
X5683 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
LILLISTON CORPORATION
LILLISTON CORPORATION NTN BCA
04-50-165 AELPFL205-013W3 -
04-61-091 AEL207-107W3 NPS107RP
09-61-030 AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP
1/500-07-782-8 1AS08-11/8 DS208TT5
13-50-037 3AC09 DS209TT2
15-16-001 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
15-50-018 AELPFL207-107W3 -
15-50-023 AELPFL205-100W3 -
15-50-166 AELPFL206-103W3 -
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LILLISTON CORPORATION

LILLISTON CORPORATION NTN BCA
15-61-001 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
15-61-146 AEL202-010W3 NPSO10RP
27-61-001 AEL206-103W3 NPS103RP
37-61-001 4AS08-11/8 DS208TT12B
40-61-001 4AS09-1 1/4 DS209TT7
500-01-687 AEL207-107W3 NPS107RP
500-01-689 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
500-01-690 AEL205-013W3 NPSO13RP
500-01-942 AEL204-012W3 NPSO12RP
500-06-364 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
60-50-080 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
70-50-001 1AS08-1 DS208TT6
79-50-006 5AS08-11/8 DC208TT5
JD9209 AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP
LINK-BELT

LINK-BELT NTN BCA
GW211PPB3 3AS11-11/2D1 DS211TTR3
U322D UEL307-106D1WS3 :
W12UL AEL204-012W3 NPSO12RP
W211PPB3 3AS11-11/2 DS211TT3
W213UL AEL205-013W3 NPSO13RP
W214UL AEL205-014W3 NPSO14RP
W215UL AEL205-015W3 NPSO15RP
W216UL AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
W217UL AEL206-101W3 NPS101RP
W218UL AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
W219UL AEL206-103W3 NPS103RP
W220UL AEL207-104W3 NPS104RP
W221UL AEL207-105W3 NPS105RP
W222UL AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP
W223UL AEL207-107W3 NPS107RP
W224UL AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
W225UL AEL208-109W3 NPS109RP
YG212NL UEL204-012D1WS3 WPS012GR
YG213NL UEL205-013D1WS3 WPS013GR
YG214NL UEL205-014D1W3 WPS014GR
YG217NL UEL206-101D1WS3 WPS101GR
YG218NL UEL206-102D1W3 WPS102GR
YG220NL UEL207-104D1WS3 YG220NL
YG222NL UEL207-106D1WS3 WPS106GR
YG223NL UEL207-107D1WS3 WPS107GR
YG224NL UEL208-108D1WS3 WPS108GR
YG226NL UEL209-110D1WS3 WPS110GR
YG227NL UEL209-111D1WS3 WPS111GR
YG228NL UEL209-112D1WS3 WPS112GR
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LINK-BELT

NTN BCA
YG230NL UEL210-114D1W3 WPS114GR
YG231NL UEL210-115D1W3 WPS115GR
YG2E20NL UEL206-104D1W3 WPS103GR2
YG2E32NL UEL211-200D1W3 WPS200GR
MASSEY FERGUSON

MASSEY FERGUSON NTN BCA
22602X UEL210-115D1W3 WPS115GR
353114X1 AEL204-012W3 NPSO012RP
353128X1 AELS206-101NW3 NPC101RP
353134X1 AEL206-101W3 NPS101RP
353161X1 AEL206-103W3 NPS103RP
353168X1 AELS204-012NW3 NPCO12RP
447899M1 4AS08-11/8 DS208TT12B
449432M1 3AS11-11/2D1 DS211TTR3
542906M1 AEL202-010W3 NPSO10RP
664175-R92 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
831233M1 AEL207-104W3 NPS104RP
831514M1 AEL207-104W3 NPS104RP
831601M1 UEL209-112D1W3 WPS112GR
831876M1 UELS209-112LD1INW3 WPC112GR
831877M1 UEL209-112D1W3 WPS112GR
831929MlI AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
831960M3 3AC10-1 15/16 DS210TT2
832122M1 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
832634M3 2AC08-11/2 DS208TT2A
833351M1 AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP
833416M1 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
833447M1 AELS202-010NW3 NPCO10RP
83356M1 AEL207-104W3 NPS104RP
833939M1 AEL207-107W3 NPS107RP
834197M1 AEL205-014W3 NPSO14RP
834199M1 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
834367M1 1AS08-7/8 DS208TT13
834368M1 UEL207-106D1W3 WPS106GR
834836M1 UEL208-108D1W3 WPS108GR
835050N4 3AC09 DS209TT2
842696M1 1AHO05-7/8 HPC014GP
842699M1 AEL205-014W3 NPSO014RP

MONROE-TUFLINE

MONROE-TUFLINE NTN BCA
W208PPB-11 4AS08-7/8 DS208TT11
W208PPB-12 4AS08-11/8 DS208TT12B
W211PP-3 7AS11-11/2 DC211TT3
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NEW HOLLAND

NEW HOLLAND NTN BCA
NDAS4508FF 1AS08-7/8 DS208TT13
823 UELFU211-202D1W3 =
35404 AEL207-107W3 NPS107RP
36404 AEL207-107W3 NPS107RP
36406 AEL207-107W3 NPS107RP
38261 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
41448 AEL205-014W3 NPSO14RP
45396 AELS205-100NW3 NPC100RP
45882 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
47066 AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP
49436 1AHO05-7/8 HPCO014GP
50775 2AHO05-7/8 HPS014GP
52443 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
52447 UEL308-108D1W3 =
63261 AEL207-104W3 NPS104RP
63264 UEL208-108D1W3 WPS108GR
63265 AEL206-103W3 NPS103RP
63267 AEL207-105W3 NPS105RP
66006 AEL202-010W3 NPSO10RP
66495 AELS207-104NW3 NPC104RP
66497 UEL307-106D1W3 -
66497 UEL307-106D1W3 =
76802 AELS204-012NW3 NPCO12RP
103171 AELS202-010NW3 NPCO10RP
105694 UELPL207-104D1W3 -
121602 2AH07-11/8 HPS102GP
131573 UEL209-110D1W3 WPS110GR
131574 UEL207-107D1W3 WPS107GR
131655 AELS205-100NW3 NPC100RP
135241 2AH06-1 HPS100GP
135423 1AHO6-1 HPC100GP
146077 AEL204-012W3 NPSO12RP
163641 UEL207-106D1W3 WPS106GR
166144 UELFU209-111D1W3 =
166199 UEL206-102D1W3 WPS102GR
167137 UEL207-107D1W3 WPS107GR
212606 UEL207D1Ws3 -
226427 UEL309-112D1W3 -
228873 AELS206-104NW3 NPC103RP2
232468 7AS11-11/2 DC211TT3
232471 5AS08-11/8 DC208TT5
273806 UEL206-104D1W3 WPS103GR2
286909 2AH09-11/2 HPS108GPH
321804 AELPFL205W3 -
322360 AEL207W3 -
322572 AELPFL206W3 -
325103 AEL205W3 -
325106 AEL206W3 -
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NEW HOLLAND

NEW HOLLAND NTN BCA
412268 AEL207W3 -
445927 AEL206W3 =
574844 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
605185 AELS205-014NW3 NPCO14RP
666911 AELS205-015NW3 NPCO15RP
685727 UEL210-115D1W3 WPS115GR
685728 UEL211-200D1W3 WPS200GR
688425 3AC11-2 3/16D1 DS211TTR2
689205 UEL211-203D1W3 WPS203GR
702993 UEL310-115D1W3 WPSH115-RR
705211 SCO0451LLC3 204BBAR
722003 UEL211D1W3 =
9608919 AELFD206-104W3 -
9808111 3AC09 DS209TT2
9845576 AELS208-109NW3 NPC109RP
86500438 1AS08-11/8 DS208TT5
86512606 7AC10-1 15/16 DC210TT2
86523785 A2AH08-1 1/4V2 HPS104TP
86548282 7AS10-1 1/8D1 DC210TTR4
1306656-3 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
197063A UEL311-203D1W3 WPSH203-RR
BV574844 AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
CL163641 UEL207-106D1W3 WPS106GR
JD10033 UEL210D1W3 =
JD9202 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
JD9400 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
TU8587 UEL307-106D1W3 -
V84113 UEL208D1W3 =
TAYLOR IMPLEMENTS
TAYLOR IMPLEMENTS NTN BCA
7214 UELFU210-115D1W3 -
204147 4AS08-11/8 DS208TT12B
204679 4AS11-11/2 DS11TT6
206090 4AS08-7/8 DS208TT11
207022 3AS11-11/2D1 DS211TTR3
207359 2AS08-11/8 DS208TT8
207359 2AS08-11/8D1 DS208TTRS8
210349 3AC11-2 3/16D1 DS211TTR2
VERMEER
VERMEER NTN BCA
215-003-1 AELS208-108NW3 NPC108RP
26457-001 SCO0451LLC3 204BBAR
9-212-001 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
9-215-003 AELS208-108NW3 NPC108RP
9-4051-001 AELS206-104NW3 NPC103RP2
G1112KRR UELS209-112LDINW3 WPC112GR
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W & A MANUFACTURING

W & A MANUFACTURING BCA
GW209PPB11 1AC09D1V1 DS209TTR10
GW211PP3 7AS11-11/2D1 DC211TTR3
RAK1 15/16 UELPL210-115D1W3 -
W208PP5 5AS08-11/8 DC208TT5

WHITE FARM EQUIPMENT

WHITE FARM EQUIPMENT BCA
20H5836 1AS08-1D1 DS208TTR6
301153 AEL206-102W3 NPS102RP
503870 AELS205-100NW3 NPC100RP
505331 UEL211-200D1W3 WPS200GR
505681 AELS207-106NW3 NPC106RP
507095 AELS205-014NW3 NPCO14RP
507138 1AH05-7/8 HPCO14GP
511152 AELS206-102NW3 NPC102RP
511736 AEL207-104W3 NPS104RP
515255 2AHO05-7/8 HPS014GP
523042 UEL207-107D1W3 WPS107GR
9110250 AEL207-105W3 NPS105RP
9110650 AELS204-012NW3 NPCO12RP
9112200 AEL202-010W3 NPSO10RP
15A15844 AEL207-104W3 NPS104RP
15A16808 AEL208-108W3 NPS108RP
15A3918A AEL205-014W3 NPSO14RP
15A5743A AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
15A7471A AEL204-012W3 NPSO12RP
197063A UEL311-203D1W3 WPSH203-RR
20H2152 3AC09 DS209TT2
20H4027 2AS08-1 DS208TT9
213778B 1AS08-1 5/32D1 DS208TTR5
237092B 1AC08-1 3/16 DS208TT7
2379098 3AS11-11/2D1 DS211TTR3
238481B 2AS08-11/8 DS208TT8
2384818 2AS08-11/8D1 DS208TTRS8
31-1577800 A2AHO08-1 1/4V2 HPS104TP
31-2490830 UEL315-215D1W3 WPSH215-RR
31-2490840 UEL210-115D1W3 WPS115GR
31-2552530 UEL312-207D1W3 WPSH207-RR
408808D 7AC10-1 15/16 DC210TT2
502464ES AEL207-107W3 NPS107RP
528009ES UCFLU209-112D1 -
895664L AEL204-012W3 NPSO12RP
9110250A AEL207-106W3 NPS106RP
9110330A AEL206-103W3 NPS103RP
911950A AEL207-104W3 NPS104RP
AC10839 AEL205-014W3 NPSO014RP
Z391A AEL205-100W3 NPS100RP
7486 AEL207-107W3 NPS107RP
Z529 AEL206-101W3 NPS101RP
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